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Nom

PONS
LEREBOURS
DOTTORI
DEVILLE
LOPES

GOETZ
GIORDANENGO
DELORME

PINI

GUERBOIS LUDDENI

LO PICCOLO
DUPONT

LO PICCOLO
CROS
FOUCHE
ARAMINO
GAUCHON
LAYRISSE
JEAN

VOLOHC DESMOND

GRATALOUP
BOURRE

HOUET FONDEUR
FARAUT GALLET

LEFEBVRE
BOVIS

QUIVRIN CAFFIN

GOUTERON

BOSSERT
DURIEUX
AMATO BASSO

Résultats Premiére étape Challenge Patrick Berhault NOV2018

Prénom

Hanaé
Léane
Lula
Elise
Léonie
Celia
Lou
Giulia
Anna
Charlotte

Kilian
Gabin
Romain
Gabiriel
Hermeés
Antoine
Louka
Malo
Noé
Esteban
Baptiste
Paolo
Mani
Timothé
Isaac
Martin
Pierre-Antoine
Elliot

Emma
Jade
Tiya

Catégorie

MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames
MicrobeDames

MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes
MicrobeHommes

PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames

Club

USCagnes
USCagnes
BaouEscalade
USCagnes
USCagnes
Escale
USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes

USCagnes
Grimpazur
USCagnes
Grimpazur
Grimpazur
USCagnes
USCagnes
Escale
AOTL
Grimpazur
USCagnes
Grimpazur
USCagnes
Escale
USCagnes
Escale
USCagnes
USCagnes

USCagnes

Escale
USCagnes
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Points

1400
1400
935
760
750
725
710
580
555
425

1500
1325
1285
1140
1135
1095
1035
770
735
735
730
695
660
615
515
495
495
420

1520
1305
1290
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DESTOUCHES Agathe
DAUDE Anais
MOSSOT Mia
BAPTISTE FOURRE Maia
SMIL Nais
PARKS Maja
LABETOULLE Mila
FABRE LOMBARD Enora
ZARHOUNI Lalie
PAVIE Eve
DELORME Louna
CASTAGNE Chloé
MUSSET Emilie
BANSE Lucas
PELLEGRINO Nathan
SARRACINO Bastien
LEOST Arthur
PAYOT Raphael
LANIER Mathis
CORNET NGUYEN TH#/Esteban
NEDANI Romain
PANCHIERI Lucas
VIAL Antonin
PITTAVINO Esteban
GEA LEVASSEUR Lohan
UNZUETA Nolan
MARTORY Thomas
MOURIKS Matys
HAYE Ayrton
LOPES Timéo
BEN SLIMENE LAUZE Adam
FASSI Vincent
PARKS Alfie
MASSE Timothée

PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames
PoussinDames

PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes

USCagnes
Escale
ASSA
Ccov
ASSA
USCagnes
BaouEscalade
AOTL
AOTL
USCagnes
USCagnes
AOTL
Grimpazur

USCagnes
USCagnes
Grimpazur
USCagnes
Escale

USCagnes
USCagnes
Escale

Grimpazur
USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
ASSA

Escale

Grimpazur
Escale

USCagnes
USCagnes
Escale

USCagnes
Grimpazur
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1240
1010
1000
695
680
670
645
630
575
535
520
510
100

1580
1475
1285
1205
1155
1095
1090
1005
970
935
935
770
710
690
640
635
555
530
530
530
490
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FORZANI NDIAYE

CASTAGNOLI

COPPOLANI
BATOCCHI
RICCI

AGIER
DUCROS
RAITORE
GERARD
PEYRE
GERARD
ANANOS
CHAUMOITRE
TANTET
BOVIS

BOVIS
VAILLARD
DAMIANO
ALLEMAND
CASTAGNOLI

CHANDY
DAUMAS
VAILLANT
DEVILLE
SCARPATI
CORDEIRO
POTAKH
MANOUSSO
PYKA
FABRE
GUARNIERI
GAIDON
BALISSAT

Bamba
Gabriel

Emmie
Isane
Marine
Juliette
Agathe
Maya
Marion
Cloé
Anais
Elfie
Manon
Mellie
Manon
Emma
Angéle
Axelle
Eloise
Angie

Ethan
Mathis
Noah
Guillaume
Sandro
Mathys
Damien
Gabiriel
Quentin
Mathis
Mathieu
Jeremy
Lilian

PoussinHommes
PoussinHommes

BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames
BenjaminDames

Grimpazur
Grimpazur

USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
BaouEscalade
CAPNature
USCagnes
Escale

AOTL

Escale

Escale
Grimpazur
USCagnes
Escale

Escale
BaouEscalade
Grimpazur
CAPNature
BaouEscalade

BenjaminHommes USCagnes
BenjaminHommes USCagnes
BenjaminHommes Escale
BenjaminHommes USCagnes
BenjaminHommes USCagnes
BenjaminHommes Escale
BenjaminHommes Escale
BenjaminHommes Grimpazur
BenjaminHommes Grimpazur
BenjaminHommes Escale
BenjaminHommes USCagnes
BenjaminHommes Escale
BenjaminHommes Escale
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420
395

1800
1425
1325
1215
1095
1055
1035
1025
950
880
855
835
765
710
710
710
690
460

1800
1790
1550
1455
1430
1415
1365
1270
1150
1140
1125
1090
1090
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RELEVAT

METAIS AMRAQUI
LOPEZ

MARTORY

ABRAM
LEREBOURS
DEVILLE
BABLED
THERY
MACCONI
BONDIAU
MARRONE
PAVIE
MARTINS

BACQUET
MANOUSSO
SCHWESINGER
VAILLANT
BOSSERT
BLANCHARD
BOREE
VINUESA
MORICONI
AMATO BASSO

ASSAOUI
PASTOR
GUILIELMO
BOURELY BERTO
BRUNO

PILARD
MENNESON
DAUVILLAIRE

Antoine
Solal
Gabiriel
Alexandre

Juliette
Lisa
Charlotte
Marion
Louna
Mathilde
Lauren
Dalya
Jade

Lili

Alexis
Adam
Yoan
Meric
Théo
Joseph
Adrien
Mathis
Thomas
Hugo

Lorna
Océane
Lucie
Prescillia
Lucie
Jade
Thais
Jeanne

BenjaminHommes Grimpazur
BenjaminHommes USCagnes
BenjaminHommes Grimpazur
BenjaminHommes Escale

MinimeDames
MinimeDames
MinimeDames
MinimeDames
MinimeDames
MinimeDames
MinimeDames
MinimeDames
MinimeDames
MinimeDames

MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes
MinimeHommes

CadetDames
CadetDames
CadetDames
CadetDames
CadetDames
CadetDames
CadetDames
CadetDames

USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
AOTL
Escale
Grimpazur
Grimpazur
USCagnes
USCagnes

UsCagnes
Grimpazur
USCagnes
Escale

USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
Grimpazur
USCagnes

USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
AOTL
Escale
Escale
Ccov

Ccov
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1055
990
875
710

1465
1415
875
860
825
5565
225
225
145
140

1360
1210
1165
1075
1050
880
675
510
455
420

1730
1515
1310
915
890
890
825
695
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LEFORT
GUERINOT

INZERILLI
CHANDY
ISNARD
COHENDET
CAVALIER
RINALDI
RIEUPET
CONTESTIN
FOEX
PIZZINATO
DURAND

BAILLEUX
DAUMAS
ROUSSANGE

MARCHALAND
DON

VIZZARI
MOISE
CASTAGNE
DUCROS
MOUSTROU
GERARD

Lou
Jasmine

Nicolas
Mathias
Vincent
Lenny
Mathias
Gabiriel
Ylian
Nicolas
Gaspard
Alexis
Quentin

Ninon
Soléene
Charlotte

Jules
Bastien
Rémi
Olivier
Maxime
Vivien
Paul
Thomas

CadetDames
CadetDames

CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes
CadetHommes

JuniorDames
JuniorDames
JuniorDames

JuniorHommes
JuniorHommes
JuniorHommes
JuniorHommes
JuniorHommes
JuniorHommes
JuniorHommes
JuniorHommes

Cov
LRAA

USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
USCagnes
Ccov
Escale
AOTL
AOTL
Grimpazur
Escale
Grimpazur

USCagnes
Ccov
cov

USCagnes
USCagnes
GMA500
Grimpazur
AOTL
Escale
Escale
Escale
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590
445

1945
1730
1620
1490
1420
1335
900
790
615
595
495

1210
1140
5565

2090
1695
1670
1270
1195
1165

865

810



